
Trip ID Activity Destination Depart Return Requested By Requested Date
R504936 BASKETBALL boys Bethlehem HS 1/28/2026 4:45 PM 1/28/2026 8:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:39 PM
R504899 North Bullitt JROTC University of Kentucky (ROTC) 1/31/2026 5:30 AM 1/31/2026 6:00 PM Eugene Siler 12/26/2025 1:16 PM
R504938 BASKETBALL boys Bardstown HS 2/2/2026 4:15 PM 2/2/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:42 PM
R504995 6th Grade Navigator Team -   Kentucky Center for the Performin  2/3/2026 8:45 AM 2/3/2026 1:45 AM Kylie Hornback 1/13/2026 1:20 PM
R504940 BASKETBALL boys North Hardin HS 2/3/2026 4:00 PM 2/3/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:44 PM
R504997 All-State Choir Kentucky Center for the Performin  2/4/2026 8:00 AM 2/6/2026 10:30 PM Brittany Whitlow 1/14/2026 10:16 AM
R505003 MWMS Cheer Walt Disney World Resort-All Stars  2/4/2026 9:00 AM 2/10/2026 1:30 PM Tricia Ruckman 1/14/2026 10:58 PM
R504962 KMEA All-State Band The Galt House Hotel 2/4/2026 10:00 AM 2/7/2026 7:00 PM Jason Novak 1/6/2026 3:19 PM
R504921 FFA FLC KSU Research Farm 2/5/2026 7:30 AM 2/5/2026 2:10 PM Tiphanie Peake 1/5/2026 11:21 AM
R504900 North Bullitt FFA Kentucky State University Research 2/5/2026 8:00 AM 2/5/2026 2:00 PM Logan Peters 12/26/2025 4:21 PM
R504878 7th Grade EMS Explorer TeaKY Center fir the Performing Arts 2/5/2026 11:15 AM 2/5/2026 2:00 PM Christina Stidom 12/16/2025 1:03 PM
R504941 BASKETBALL boys Larue Co HS 2/7/2026 2:00 PM 2/7/2026 5:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:46 PM
R504942 BASKETBALL Spencer Co HS 2/10/2026 4:30 PM 2/10/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:47 PM
R504994 Ms. Z's class Junior Achievement 2/11/2026 8:30 AM 2/11/2026 2:00 AM Beverly Stangel 1/13/2026 1:12 PM
R504913 North Bullitt Agricultural EdKY Expo Center (Farm Machinery S2/12/2026 8:00 AM 2/12/2026 2:00 PM Logan Peters 1/2/2026 10:57 AM
R504907 Bullitt East FFA Kentucky Exposition Center 2/13/2026 8:30 AM 2/13/2026 1:30 PM Megan McConnell 12/31/2025 2:51 PM
R504915 BEHS Winter Guard Bob Jones High School 2/13/2026 4:00 PM 2/13/2026 5:00 PM Jason Novak 1/4/2026 2:39 PM
R504945 BASKETBALL Valley HS 2/18/2026 4:00 PM 2/18/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/5/2026 2:51 PM
R505020 North Bullitt JROTC Central Hardin High School 2/21/2026 6:00 AM 2/21/2026 5:00 PM Eugene Siler 1/20/2026 8:53 AM
R504901 North Bullitt FFA Spencer County High School 2/21/2026 8:30 AM 2/21/2026 2:00 PM Logan Peters 12/26/2025 4:27 PM
R504916 BEHS Winter Guard & Junio  Floyd Central High School 2/21/2026 9:00 AM 2/21/2026 9:00 PM Jason Novak 1/4/2026 2:43 PM
R505026 WRESTLING KY HORSE PARK 2/26/2026 7:00 AM 2/28/2026 8:00 PM Michelle Frans 1/20/2026 11:14 AM
R504917 BEHS Winter Guard Green Hill High School 2/27/2026 4:00 PM 3/1/2026 4:00 PM Jason Novak 1/4/2026 2:49 PM
R504881 Bullitt East Beta Club Central Bank Center 3/4/2026 11:00 AM 3/6/2026 11:00 AM Kelsie Wiedmar 12/17/2025 9:10 AM
R504968 First Grade Derby Dinner Playhouse 3/6/2026 9:00 AM 3/6/2026 12:15 PM Jennifer Theil 1/7/2026 4:22 PM
R505051 ARCHERY KY FAIR & EXPO CENTER 3/14/2026 8:00 AM 3/14/2026 6:00 PM Michelle Frans 1/20/2026 12:55 PM
R505033 BASEBALL Male HS 3/17/2026 4:00 PM 3/17/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:22 AM
R504908 Bullitt East FFA University of Kentucky- 3/18/2026 7:30 AM 3/18/2026 3:00 PM Megan McConnell 12/31/2025 3:07 PM
R504920 FFA University of Kentucky 3/18/2026 7:30 AM 3/18/2026 3:00 PM Tiphanie Peake 1/5/2026 11:10 AM
R504922 North Bullitt FFA UK Ag. Sci. Building, Regional FFA D3/18/2026 7:30 AM 3/18/2026 1:45 PM Logan Peters 1/5/2026 12:06 PM
R505034 BASEBALL Eastern HS 3/18/2026 4:00 PM 3/18/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:23 AM
R504884 HOSA Springhill Suites Airport 3/19/2026 2:10 PM 3/21/2026 12:30 PM Carolyn Seay 12/18/2025 8:09 AM
R505035 BASEBALL Desales HS 3/19/2026 4:00 PM 3/19/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:24 AM
R505006 BEHS HOSA Club Crowne Plaza Hotel 3/19/2026 4:00 PM 3/21/2026 12:30 PM Laura Godbold 1/15/2026 10:37 AM
R505053 HOSA SLC 2026 Crown Plaza Airport Hotel 3/19/2026 4:00 PM 3/21/2026 1:00 PM Tina Keehn 1/20/2026 2:09 PM
R505036 SOFTBALL Nelson Co HS 3/20/2026 4:00 PM 3/20/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:27 AM
R504971 USA Games: Youth Leadersh  Eastern Kentucky University 3/20/2026 5:00 PM 3/22/2026 2:00 PM Ondrea Smallwood 1/8/2026 12:39 PM



R505037 BASEBALL Eastern HS 3/23/2026 4:00 PM 3/23/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:28 AM
R505040 BASEBALL Pleasure Ridge Park HS 3/24/2026 4:00 PM 3/24/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:32 AM
R504880 FCCLA State Leadership ConThe Galt House, Louisville 3/25/2026 7:00 AM 3/27/2026 3:00 PM Tonya Saylor 12/16/2025 3:27 PM
R505043 BASEBALL Ballard HS 3/26/2026 4:00 PM 3/26/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:35 AM
R504090 8th grade group b Indiana University Southeast 3/27/2026 8:15 AM 3/27/2026 2:30 PM Beverly Stangel 6/19/2025 9:13 AM
R504946 Second Grade Team (12 firs   Kentucky Science Center 3/27/2026 9:00 AM 3/27/2026 2:30 PM Martha Bullock 1/5/2026 3:19 PM
R505044 BASEBALL Oldham Co HS 3/27/2026 4:00 PM 3/27/2026 9:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:37 AM
R505046 BASEBALL Anderson Co HS 3/28/2026 9:30 AM 3/28/2026 7:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:39 AM
R505048 BASEBALL 5901 Veterans Pkwy 3/30/2026 4:30 PM 3/30/2026 8:30 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/20/2026 11:56 AM
R505012 Third grade Topgolf 4/3/2026 9:00 AM 4/3/2026 1:45 PM Rachel Troutman 1/15/2026 12:33 PM
R505017 Kindergarten & 1st Grade Hayswood Nature Preserve & Stag  4/3/2026 9:10 AM 4/3/2026 1:30 PM Jessica Cummings 1/16/2026 4:26 PM
R504992 BASEBALL Jackie Robinson Training Complex 4/3/2026 4:00 PM 4/10/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/13/2026 10:57 AM
R504991 SOFTBALL Cal Ripken Experience 4/5/2026 8:00 AM 4/11/2026 9:00 PM Hughes Kenneth 1/13/2026 10:54 AM
R504864 BAMS Chicago Trip Hyatt Place Schaumburg 4/14/2026 6:00 AM 4/17/2026 4:30 PM Shannon Rickard 12/10/2025 12:57 PM
R504903 North Bullitt FFA University of Kentucky, Kroger Fiel 4/16/2026 7:20 AM 4/16/2026 2:00 PM Logan Peters 12/26/2025 4:38 PM
R504183 FFA University of Kentucky 4/16/2026 7:30 AM 4/16/2026 3:00 PM Tiphanie Peake 7/31/2025 1:50 PM
R504910 Bullitt East FFA Kroger Field- University of Kentuck4/16/2026 8:00 AM 4/16/2026 3:00 PM Megan McConnell 12/31/2025 3:38 PM
R504889 BAMS to UK University of Kentucky 4/20/2026 8:00 AM 4/20/2026 4:00 PM Shannon Rickard 12/18/2025 9:41 AM
R504947 Overdale 5th Grade Children's Museum of Indianapolis4/30/2026 9:30 AM 4/30/2026 8:00 PM Amanda Schwartz 1/6/2026 9:53 AM
R504970 Eastside Middle School 8th  Kings Island 5/16/2026 6:00 AM 5/16/2026 11:30 PM Susannah Taylor 1/8/2026 12:24 PM
R504911 Bullitt East FFA Hilton Downtown Lexington 6/9/2026 8:00 AM 6/11/2026 2:00 PM Megan McConnell 12/31/2025 3:42 PM
R504972 Team Kentucky: USA Game    University of Minnesota 6/18/2026 5:00 AM 6/27/2026 10:00 PM Ondrea Smallwood 1/8/2026 12:49 PM
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